10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

MTBO World Cup 2025 - Women

)
NNMNNNDN = @ @ a sl o) ) ) o Q)
RON_COINOORWNROPIRNOOARWN=2Z
P

Name
Nikoline SPLITTORFF
Ruska SAARELA
Camilla SOEGAARD
Gabriella GUSTAFSSON
Martina TICHOVSKA
Algirda MICKUVIENE
Constance DEVILLERS
Celine WELLENREITER
Marika HARA
Tilda PALM
Caecilie CHRISTOFFERSEN
Ursina JAEGGI
Iris Aurora PECORARI
Lucie NEDOMLELOVA
Marisa COSTA
Jana LUESCHER ALEMANY
Jana HNILICA
Siiri RASIMUS
Antonia HAGA
Lou GARCIN
Marketa MULICKOVA
Rozalie KUCHAROVA
Valerie KAMEREROVA
Anna KAMINSKA

Fed Points 1 2 3 4
DEN 630 100 100 100 37
FIN 560 80 60 80 100
DEN 405 40 40 50 26
SWE 320 26 28 40 30
CZE 288 50 45 25 28
LTU 264 33 50 60 29
FRA 258 45 33 8 40
SUI 255 28 12 37 80
FIN 254 30 35 45 35
SWE 247 27 26 17 60
DEN 244 3 23 31 22
SUI 244 24 30 33 33
ITA 235 18 37 35 27
CZE 232 14 24 26 45
POR 213 29 22 21 12
SuUl 205 35 27 27 16
AUT 187 7 18 15 50
FIN 180 25 31 24 14
FIN 176 21 25 16 24
FRA 155 0 8 14 9
CZE 148 20 15 28 19
CZE 144 14 6 19 18
CZE 143 8 29 7 25
POL 142 10 9 23 18

5
50
60
21
80

100
27
26
28
45
40
31
35
30
24
15
19
37
25
22
17
13

0
29
18

6

7

100 80
100 80

50
80
60
40
29
17
35
0
27
30
25
37
45
16
33
25
21
31
14
20
0
25
19

35
45
0
33
40
22
31
50
24
60
29
0
14
28
15
12
37
27
21
30
20
26

8

9

100 50

60
37

21
50
16
33

37
17
40
31
30
22
27
23

29
25
28
0
19

40
100
27

30

24

25
0

60
28
26
37
80
33
0
31

45
0
29
0
19

Page 1 of 4
Created date: 2026-03-05



10F INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Name
Silja YLIHIETANEN
Elvira LARSSON
Saara YLIHIETANEN
Elena YLLAN ORTIZ
Ingrid STENGARD
Laurane MEYERS
Anna TKACZUK
Karin GUSTAFSSON
Karolina MICKEVICIUTE
JUODISIENE
Ewa HALTOF
Marie KAMARYTOVA
Chiara MAGNI
Marii Isabel ALLIKBERG
Eleri HIRV
Juste UMBRASAITE
Veronika KUBINOVA
Nerea GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
Agne MUSAJEVAITE
Lou COLLE
Gabija RAZAITYTE
Jade BOUSSIER
Bianka TAMAS
Lola COLLE
Teodora TABAKOVA
Greta DIMITROVA

Fed Points 1
FIN 130 23
SWE 121 37
FIN 115 22
ESP 110 19
FIN 107 60
FRA 106 16
POL 104 12
SWE 88 0
LTU 85 17
CZE 79 9
CZE 74
ITA 71
EST 71 6
EST 70
LTU 65
CZE 64 15
ESP 63 3
LTU 53 4
FRA 49 5
LTU 40 11
FRA 39
HUN 38
FRA 30
BUL 27
BUL 27

2

7
21
80
14
16
13
0

0

10

17

20
19

11

3
20
0

29

11
18

4
15
13
21
0

31
10

23

20
11

5
10
20
33

7

23
12

14

6
13

22

12

26
28

10

o

7
25
10
18
16
11
23
19

13
17

26

20

24
10

15

14

18

13
11

22

16

23

20
18

15

14

21

17

13
10

Page 2 of 4
Created date: 2026-03-05



loF INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Rank
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Name
Vytene PUISYTE
Aleksandra SZATURSKA
Kosara BOTEVA
Ilvana PEDEVA
Gergana STOYCHEVA
Slavena PETKOVA
Naoko KANO
Julija MATVIJENKO
Stella VAROTTI
Anke DANNOWSKI
Nataliia PUSTOVA
Lai Han Dennex LUI

Fed Points 1
LTU 24
POL 24
BUL 21
BUL 17
BUL 13
BUL 11
JPN 10
LAT 8
ITA 7
GER 6
UKR 5
HKG 1

2

3

=]

o M

a

o 0

H 1 0 N

N
-—

~N 0 ©

Page 3 of 4
Created date: 2026-03-05



loF INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

MTBO World Cup 2025 Program

O©OoONOOOBRWN-

2025-05-15
2025-05-16
2025-05-17
2025-08-12
2025-08-13
2025-08-14
2025-08-16
2025-09-19
2025-09-20

Vilnius, Lithuania
Vilnius, Lithuania
Vilnius, Lithuania
Warsaw, Poland
Warsaw, Poland
Warsaw, Poland
Warsaw, Poland
Kazanlak, Bulgaria
Kazanlak, Bulgaria

Masstart
Middle
Sprint
Sprint
Middle
Masstart
Long
Sprint
Long

Page 4 of 4
Created date: 2026-03-05



