



MTBO World Cup 2025 - Women

Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
1	Nikoline SPLITTORFF	DEN	630	100	100	100	37	50	100	80	100	50
2	Ruska SAARELA	FIN	560	80	60	80	100	60	50	100	80	40
3	Camilla SOEGAARD	DEN	405	40	40	50	26	21	80	35	60	100
4	Gabriella GUSTAFSSON	SWE	320	26	28	40	30	80	60	45	37	27
5	Martina TICHOVSKA	CZE	288	50	45	25	28	100	40	0		
6	Algirda MICKUVIENE	LTU	264	33	50	60	29	27	29	33	21	30
7	Constance DEVILLERS	FRA	258	45	33	8	40	26	17	40	50	24
8	Celine WELLENREITER	SUI	255	28	12	37	80	28	35	22	16	25
9	Marika HARA	FIN	254	30	35	45	35	45	0	31	33	0
10	Tilda PALM	SWE	247	27	26	17	60	40	27	50		
11	Caecilie CHRISTOFFERSEN	DEN	244	31	23	31	22	31	30	24	37	60
12	Ursina JAEGGI	SUI	244	24	30	33	33	35	25	60	17	28
13	Iris Aurora PECORARI	ITA	235	18	37	35	27	30	37	29	40	26
14	Lucie NEDOMLELOVA	CZE	232	14	24	26	45	24	45	0	31	37
15	Marisa COSTA	POR	213	29	22	21	12	15	16	14	30	80
16	Jana LUESCHER ALEMANY	SUI	205	35	27	27	16	19	33	28	22	33
17	Jana HNILICA	AUT	187	7	18	15	50	37	25	15	27	0
18	Siiri RASIMUS	FIN	180	25	31	24	14	25	21	12	23	31
19	Antonia HAGA	FIN	176	21	25	16	24	22	31	37		
20	Lou GARCIN	FRA	155	0	8	14	9	17	14	27	29	45
21	Marketa MULICKOVA	CZE	148	20	15	28	19	13	20	21	25	0
22	Rozalie KUCHAROVA	CZE	144	14	6	19	18	0	0	30	28	29
23	Valerie KAMEREROVA	CZE	143	8	29	7	25	29	25	20	0	0
24	Anna KAMINSKA	POL	142	10	9	23	18	18	19	26	19	19



Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
25	Silja YLIHIETANEN	FIN	130	23	7	20					45	35
26	Elvira LARSSON	SWE	121	37	21	0	15	10	13	25		
27	Saara YLIHIETANEN	FIN	115	22	80	13						
28	Elena YLLAN ORTIZ	ESP	110	19	14	12	13	20	22	10		
29	Ingrid STENGARD	FIN	107	60	16	31						
30	Laurane MEYERS	FRA	106	16	13	23	21	33	0	0		
31	Anna TKACZUK	POL	104	12	0	4	0	7	15	18	26	22
32	Karin GUSTAFSSON	SWE	88	0	0	0	31	23	18	16		
33	Karolina MICKEVICIUTE JUODISIENE	LTU	85	17	10	0	10	12	0	11	9	16
34	Ewa HALTOF	CZE	79	9	17	10					20	23
35	Marie KAMARYTOVA	CZE	74				23	16	12	23		
36	Chiara MAGNI	ITA	71				7	5	8	7	24	20
37	Marii Isabel ALLIKBERG	EST	71	6	4	6	4	8	0	19	10	18
38	Eleri HIRV	EST	70				20	11	26	13		
39	Juste UMBRASAITE	LTU	65				11	9	28	17		
40	Veronika KUBINOVA	CZE	64	15	20	29						
41	Nerea GARCIA RODRIGUEZ	ESP	63	3	2	9	0	3	9	9	15	15
42	Agne MUSAJEVAITE	LTU	53	4	19	2	5	6	11	6		
43	Lou COLLE	FRA	49	5	5	11					14	14
44	Gabija RAZAITYTE	LTU	40	11	11	18						
45	Jade BOUSSIER	FRA	39								18	21
46	Bianka TAMAS	HUN	38				6	14	10	8		
47	Lola COLLE	FRA	30								13	17
48	Teodora TABAKOVA	BUL	27				2	0	0	1	11	13
49	Greta DIMITROVA	BUL	27				3	2	4	2	6	10



Rank	Name	Fed	Points	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
50	Vytene PUISYTE	LTU	24								12	12
51	Aleksandra SZATORSKA	POL	24				8	4	7	5		
52	Kosara BOTEVA	BUL	21				0	0	3	0	7	11
53	Ivana PEDEVA	BUL	17								8	9
54	Gergana STOYCHEVA	BUL	13								5	8
55	Slavena PETKOVA	BUL	11								4	7
56	Naoko KANO	JPN	10				0	1	6	3		
57	Julija MATVIJENKO	LAT	8	2	1	5						
58	Stella VAROTTI	ITA	7				1	0	2	4		
59	Anke DANNOWSKI	GER	6	0	3	3						
60	Nataliia PUSTOVA	UKR	5				0	0	5			
61	Lai Han Dennex LUI	HKG	1				0	0	1	0		



MTBO World Cup 2025 Program

1	2025-05-15	Vilnius, Lithuania	Masstart
2	2025-05-16	Vilnius, Lithuania	Middle
3	2025-05-17	Vilnius, Lithuania	Sprint
4	2025-08-12	Warsaw, Poland	Sprint
5	2025-08-13	Warsaw, Poland	Middle
6	2025-08-14	Warsaw, Poland	Masstart
7	2025-08-16	Warsaw, Poland	Long
8	2025-09-19	Kazanlak, Bulgaria	Sprint
9	2025-09-20	Kazanlak, Bulgaria	Long